
www.keswickrugby.com

GENERAL COMMITTEE

Tim Green President tim@cbaevents.co.uk 07720386222
Martin Relph Chairman martin.relph1@icloud.com 07789733776
Elizabeth Weightman Honorary Secretary lizziemint@hotmail.co.uk 07777 667511
Andy Wallace Treasurer awwallace@hotmail.com 07496 344291
George Holme Men’s Captain george.holme@hotmail.com 07596 604474
Leanne Grave Women’s Captain rlbullough@hotmail.com 07940423346

Sal Pepper Membership Secretary peppersarah369@gmail.com 07732 665715
Andrew Branthwaite House and grounds ajbranthwaite@gmail.com 07767 290841

Tim Green Head of Youth Rugby tim@cbaevents.co.uk 07720 386222

Neil Cooper Safeguarding officer lakes2tri@gmail.com 07931 297367

Carrick Wharmby Club Captain carrick11@hotmail.com 07767 314472

Craig Howitt Steward chowitt99@gmail.com 07375 710384

Clubhouse 017687 80186

CLUBHOUSE

HEAD COACHES

Kate Stanton katestanton86@gmail.com Mini rugby! 3to5

Rory Macdonald 07706208200 rory.mcdonald@live.co.uk U 7 & 8
Carly Cronin 07502 119 290 carlydcronin@gmail.com U 10
Leanne Grave 07940 423 346 rlbullough@hotmail.com U 11
Ben Palmer 07342 178971 ben.palmer@madisonware.com U 12 
Carrick Wharmby 07767 314 472 carrick11@hotmail.com U 13 boys
Chris Bland 07896 241193 cobland@icloud.com u 12 girls
Andy Wallace 07946 344291 awwallace@hotmail.com U 14 boys
Phil Morland              07771528949 phil.morland@sky.com U 14 girls

Ben Wilson 07833757979 ben.wilson-1973@hotmail.com U 15 boys  

Tim Green 07720 386222 tim@cbaevents.co.uk U 16 boys

Katie Airey 07708 610798 katie.airey@aol.co.uk U 16 girls
Garry Holmes 07964070713 gazholmes@hotmail.com Senior men’s coach
Dean Robinson 07791078582 deanarobinson93@gmail.com Senior women’s coach

Alan Weightman 07429 019465 alanweightman@gmail.com Senior women’s manager

Tim Green 07720 386222 tim@cbaevents.co.uk Head of youth rugby

Angela 
Turnbull 077629253298 ange.turnbull@yahoo.co.uk Junior Fixture Secretary
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